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DOI Bureau Acquisition Career Coordinators (BACCs) 

Bureau FAC-C FAC-COR FAC-P/PM 

BIA 
Jawaid Khan 
(703) 390-6521 
Jawaid.Khan@bia.gov  

Jawaid Khan 
(703) 390-6521 
Jawaid.Khan@bia.gov 

Jawaid Khan 
(703) 390-6521 
Jawaid.Khan@bia.gov 

BLM 
Ken Lund 
(202) 912-7034 
klund@blm.gov 

Ken Lund 
(202) 912-7034 
klund@blm.gov 

Ken Lund 
(202) 912-7034 
klund@blm.gov 

BOEM and BSEE 
Marianne Hobbs 
(703) 787-1235 
Marianne.Hobbs@bsee.gov  

Teresa Manovich 
(703) 787-1104 
Teresa.Manovich@bsee.gov  

Marianne Hobbs 
(703) 787-1235 
Marianne.Hobbs@bsee.gov   

BOR 
Larry Corff 
(303) 445-2453 
lcorff@usbr.gov 

Russell Moulton 
(303) 445-2402 
rmoulton@usbr.gov 

Russell Moulton 
(303) 445-2402 
rmoulton@usbr.gov 

IBC 
Darren Hildebrand 
(703) 964-8459 
Darren_Hildebrand@ibc.doi.gov  

Darren Hildebrand 
(703) 964-8459 
Darren_Hildebrand@ibc.doi.gov  

Non-IT: Darren Hildebrand 
IT: Tracy L. Hamm (202) 208-5445 
Tracy_L_Hamm@ios.doi.gov  

NPS 
Madolyn Clarke 
(303) 987-6973 
Madolyn_Clarke@nps.gov 

Madolyn Clarke 
(303) 987-6973 
Madolyn_Clarke@nps.gov 

Madolyn Clarke 
(303) 987-6973 
Madolyn_Clarke@nps.gov 

OSM 
Sherry Stuart 
(303) 236-0330 x253 
sstuart1@osmre.gov 

Sherry Stuart 
(303) 236-0330 x253 
sstuart1@osmre.gov 

Sherry Stuart 
(303) 236-0330 x253 
sstuart1@osmre.gov 

USFWS 
Carol Franklin 
(703) 358-2074 
Carol_Franklin@fws.gov 

Carol Franklin 
(703) 358-2074 
Carol_Franklin@fws.gov 

Carol Franklin 
(703) 358-2074 
Carol_Franklin@fws.gov 

USGS 
Jenny Kelley 
(703) 648-7376 
jkfarrell@usgs.gov 

Susan McKenney 
(703) 648-7358 
smckenney@usgs.gov 

Susan McKenney 
(703) 648-7358 
smckenney@usgs.gov 
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